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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE
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I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated July 3, 2012, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ GLADYS M. DINGLASAN
Gladys M. Dinglasan

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.

* kkkkkkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkhkkkkkhkhkkkhkkhkkkkkhkkhkk*kkkkk*k*k*k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Steve Peck

PEACHTREE POWER, INC.
716 WOODHAMS ROAD
SANTA CLARA CA 95051
(408) 439-1807
steve.peck@peachtreepower.com

John R. Pitts, Jr.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
jpittsjr@pcgconsultants.com

Michael Althoff
POWERGETICS, INC.

2027 MARKET ST., NO. 6

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94114
(804) 873-7853
michael.althoff@powergetics.com

R1005004 LIST

Lisa Shell

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-0305

11sb@pge.com

Lucy Fukui

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, RM. 918 - MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-0347

Igk2@pge.com

Mardi Walton

Sr. Regulatory Analyst

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 972-5607

MEWR@pge.com

Matt Heling

Sr. Program Magr.

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, MC N9P

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-6995

mgh9@pge.com

Nick Stimmel

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
NJSa@pge.com

Robert Chan

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
RKCO@pge.com

Stacy W. Walter

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6611

sww9@pge.com

Michael Stelts

PANASONIC

10900 NORTH TANTAU AVE., STE. 200
CUPERTINO CA 95014

(317) 457-1200
michael.stelts@us.panasonic.com
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Tom Stepien

PRIMUS POWER CORPORATION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 342-7602
cpuc@primuspower.com

Erick Petersen

Vp Of Sales And Marketing
PV POWERED

PO BOX 7348

BEND OR 97708-7348

(541) 312-3832
erickpetersen@pvpowered.com

Michael Ten Eyck

RANCHO CUCAMONGA MUNICIPAL UTILITY
10500 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE

RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730

(909) 477-2740

fred.lyn@cityofrc.us

Nathan Aronson

RHA, INC.

1026 MANGROVE AVE,, STE. 20
CHICO CA 95926

(530) 898-1323
naronson@rhainc.com

Chester A. Roaman

1180 DE HARO

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107
(415) 695-9497
croaman@ccsf.edu

Michael S. Day

Principal

ROCKWOOD CONSULTING
2701 2ND AVE.

SACRAMENTO CA 95818

(916) 416-2250
michael@rockwood-consulting.com

Anglea Patane

S.F. PUC POWER ENTERPRISE

1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SASB FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 551-4318

APatane@sfwater.org

Timothy N. Tutt

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES DISTRICT

EMAIL ONLY
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(916) 732-5038
ttutt@smud.org

R1005004 LIST

Richard W. Raushenbush
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(415) 518-7887
r.raushenbush@comecast.net

Jim Ross
RCS, INC.

500 CHESTERFIELD CENTER, SUITE 320

CHESTERFIELD MO 63017
(314) 530-9544
jimross@r-c-s-inc.com

Kevin D. Best

REAL ENERGY, LLC

6712 WASHINGTON STREET
YOUNTVILLE CA 94599
(707) 944-2400
kbest@realenergy.com

Andre Devilbiss
Associate, Development
RECURRENT ENERGY

300 CALIFORNIA STREET, 8TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
(415) 501-9521
andre.devilbiss@recurrentenergy.com

Luke Dunnington

Associate, Development
RECURRENT ENERGY

300 CALIFORNIA STREET, 8TH FL
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 501-9529
luke.dunnington@recurrentenergy.com

Jim Stevens

RENEWABLE ENERGY PARTNERS
2425 KISER

TUSTIN CA 92782

(714) 544-0749

jk.stevens@cox.net

Megan Birney

RENEWABLE ENERGY SPECIALIST
26 W. ANAPAMU, SECOND FLOOR
SANTA BARABARA CA 93101

(805) 963-0583 X107
mbirney@cecmail.org
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Jim Barnett

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT

PO BOX 15852, MS A203

SACRAMENTO CA 95852-1803

(916) 732-6762

jbarnet@smud.org

For: SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT

Rachel Huang

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
PO BOX 15852, MS A353

SACRAMENTO CA 95852-1803

(916) 732-6930

rhuang@smud.org

Rosalinda Magana

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTRY PARK COURT, CP32D

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(213) 244-3351
RMagana@semprautilities.com

William Fuller

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123
WFuller@semprautilities.com

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC CO.
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1240
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com

Steven Moss

SAN FRANCISCO COMMUNITY POWER CO-OP
2325 THIRD STREET, STE 344

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

(415) 643-9578

steven@moss.net

Fraser D. Smith

City And County Of San Francisco

SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMM
1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-1572

fsmith@sfwater.org

Greg San Martin

PO BOX 5114
BERKELEY CA 94705
gjs8@att.net

R1005004 LIST

Ryan Pistochini

Resource Planning & Pricing

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
6301 S ST.

SACRAMENTO CA 95817

(916) 732-5136

rpistoc@smud.org

Stephen Frantz

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT

PO BOX 15852. MS A353

SACRAMENTO CA 95852-1803

(916) 732-5107

sfrantz@smud.org

For: SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT

Wade Hughes

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
PO BOX 15852, MS A203

SACRAMENTO CA 95852-1803

(916) 732-5858

whughes@smud.org

David Schneider
SAFEPLUG

8419 LOYOLA BLVD
LOS ANGELES CA 90045
(310) 994-0272
david.eaglefan@gmail.com

Carol Manson

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC CO.
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 650-4119
CManson@SempraUtilities.com

Dean A. Kinports

Regulatory Case Administrator

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK CT., CP32D

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-8679
DAKinports@semprautilities.com

Laura Earl

Sr. Counsel - Regulatory

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET

SAN DIEGO CA 82101

(619) 696-4287

Learl@SempraUltilities.com
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Steven Hernandez

Energy Recovery Engineering

SANITATION DISTRICTS OF L.A. COUNTY
1955 WORKMAN MILL ROAD

WHITTIER CA 90601

(562) 908-4288 X2431
stevenhernandez@]lacsd.org

Paul D'Arcy

SANYO NORTH AMERICA CORPORATION
4292 ENSENADA DRIVE

WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364

(818) 693-2914

pdarcy@sna.sanyo.com

Burt Y. Chao

Institutional Research

SIMMONS & COMPANY INTERNATIONAL
700 LOUISIANA, STE 1900

HOUSTON TX 77002

(512) 657-4641

bchao@simmonsco-intl.com

Zyg Kunczynski

Vp Of Bus. Development
SISYAN LLC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NV 00000
(925) 451-5372
zyg@sisyan.com

David Guevara

SKELLY ELECTRIC INC.
440 N. HALE AVENUE
ESCONDIDO CA 92029
(760) 480-4400
dave@skellyelectric.com

John Kilkenny

SKYWATCH ENERGY

365 E. MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043

(650) 230-2411

matthew kilkenny@skywatchenergy.com

Sanjay Ranchod

SOLAR CITY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(650) 332-0453
sranchod@solarcity.com

Last Updated on 03-JUL-2012 by: JVG
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William L. Scott

6895 EXETER DRIVE
OAKLAND CA 94611
(408) 219-3021
wlscott@earthlink.net

William R. Mowry

SD COUNTRY ESTATES HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.
26194 BELLEMORE DRIVE

RAMONA CA 92065

(760) 789-8999

Mowrysswr@cox.net

Joy C. Yamagata

Regulatory Mgr.

SD GAS & ELECTRIC CO / SOCAL GAS CO
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP 32 D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1755
JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com

Allen Seligson

13075 OLD WINERY ROAD
POWAY CA 92064

(760) 505-5103
allenseligson@yahoo.com

Kellie Smith

SENATE ENERGY/UTILITIES & COMMUNICATION
STATE CAPITOL, ROOM 2195

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 651-4107

kellie.smith@sen.ca.gov

Marcie A. Milner

SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA (US), L.P.
4445 EASTGATE MALL, STE. 100

SAN DIEGO CA 92121

(858) 526-2106

marcie.milner@shell.com

Jan Pepper

Electric Div., Mgr.

SILICON VALLEY POWER
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(408) 615-6679
jpepper@svpower.com

Pearce Hammond

SIMMONS & COMPANY

700 LOUISIANA, STE 1900
HOUSTON TX 77002

(713) 546-7227
phammond@simmonsco-intl.com
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Tracy Tsui

SOLAR EDGETECH

7710 BALBOA AVE., SUITE 218-B
SAN DIEGO CA 92111

(858) 278-5299
ctai@edgetechsolar.com

Sara Birmingham

Director - Western Policy

SOLAR ENERGY INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 385-7240

SBirmingham@seia.org

Esther Gonzalez
SOPOGY, INC.

550 PAIEA ST., STE. 236
HONOLULU HI 96819
EGonzalez@sopogy.com

Gary Pate

SOPOGY, INC.

550 PAIEA ST., STE. 236
HONOLULU HI 96819
GPate@sopogy.com

Aileen M. Lagbao

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-0572

aileen.lagbao@sce.com

Akbar Jazayeri

Vp Of Regulatory Operations

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE., PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3630

akbar.jazayeri@sce.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, RM. 370
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6838

case.admin@sce.com

Gary Barsley

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WANUT GROVE AVE., PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3834

gary.barsley@sce.com

R1005004 LIST

Nicole Santos

SOLAR POWER PARTNERS, INC.

80 E SIR FRANCIS DRAKE BLVD., STE. 2A
LARKSPUR CA 94939-1709

(415) 389-8981
nsantos@solarpowerpartners.com

Ben Tarbell

SOLARCITY

3055 CLEARVIEW WAY
SAN MATEO CA 94402-3709
(650) 638-1028
ben@solarcity.com

Daniel Chia

Deputy Dir. - Gov'T Affairs
SOLARCITY

3055 CLEARVIEW WAY
SAN MATEO CA 94402
(650) 332-0452
dchia@solarcity.com

Eric Carlson

SOLARCITY

3055 CLEARVIEW WAY
SAN MATEO CA 94402-3709
(503) 994-9840
ecarlson@solarcity.com

Jeff Palmer

SOLARCITY

10451 JEFFERSON BLVD.
CULVER CITY CA 90232
(310) 895-6595
jpalmer@solarcity.com

David E Mcfeely

Director Of Grants And Awards
SOLARTECH

1290 PARKMOOR AVE

SAN JOSE CA 95126

(408) 227-3112
dmcfeely@solartech.org

Preston Booker

SONOMA ENERGY MANAGEMENT
643 WRIGHT STREET

SANTA ROSA CA 95404

(707) 799-3216
preston(@sonomaenergymgt.com
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Michael D. Montoya Shiela Linao
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, PO BOX 800 2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770 ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6944
mike.montoya@sce.com

Michael Tomlin

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3954
michael.tomlin@sce.com

Seth D. Hilton
STOEL RIVES, LLP

555 MONTGOMERY ST., SUITE 1288

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
(415) 617-8943
sdhilton@stoel.com

Janice Lin

Managing Partner

STRATEGEN CONSULTING LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 665-7811

jlin@strategen.com

Brent Barkett

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING
1375 WALNUT ST., STE. 200
BOULDER CO 80302-5242
(720) 564-1130
bbarkett@summitblue.com

Kevin Cooney

Principal/Ceo

SUMMIT BLUE CORPORATION
1375 WALNUT ST., STE. 200
BOULDER CO 80302-5242

(720) 564-1130
kcooney@summitblue.com

Nina Rizzo

Project Coordinator

SUN LIGHT & POWER

1035 FOLGER AVENUE
BERKELEY CA 94710

(510) 845-2997 X132
nrizzo@sunlightandpower.com

(626) 302-8933
Shiela.Linao@sce.com

Walter Gordon

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
walter.gordon@sce.com

Arleen Novotney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA FORUM
941 PALMS BLVD.

VENICE CA 90291

(310) 480-3922
socal.forum@yahoo.com

Clay Faber

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS CO.
8330 CENTURY PARK CT., CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-3563
CFaber@SempraUtilities.com

Mike Landau

Csi Thermal Program Mgr

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(213) 244-5349
MLandau@SempraUltilities.com

Tony Catenacci

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(213) 244-2221
AcCatenacci@Semprautilities.com

John A. Mckinsey

STOEL RIVES LLP

500 CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 1600
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 319-4746
jamckinsey@stoel.com

Howard E. Susman

STOEL RIVES, LLP

12265 EL CAMINO REAL, STE. 303
SAN DIEGO CA 92130

(858) 794-4100

hesusman@stoel.com
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Katie Branagh Jeftrey Blumenthal
Project Development Coordinator SUNGEVITY
SUN LIGHT AND POWER EMAIL ONLY
1035 FOLGER AVENUE EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
BERKELEY CA 94710 (510) 496-5587
(510) 845-2997 X-126 jblumenthal@sungevity.com
katie@sunlightandpower.com

Chris Chappell
Bob Blackstock SUNWATER
SUNEDISON 865 MARINA BAY PARKWAY, SUITE 39
EMAIL ONLY RICHMOND CA 94804
EMAIL ONLY MD 00000 (850) 274-1713
(443) 826-0419 cchappell@sunwatersolar.com

bblackstock@sunedison.com
Justin Weil

Heidi Ochsner President

THE CADMUS GROUP, INC. SUNWATER SOLAR INC.

EMAIL ONLY 865 MARINA BAY PARKWAY, SUITE 39
EMAIL ONLY OR 00000 RICHMOND CA 94804

(503) 228-2992 (510) 233-0300
heidi.ochsner@cadmusgroup.com justin@sunwatersolar.com

Laurene Park Rafi Hassan

THE PUBLIC SUSTAINABILITY PARTNERSHIP SUSQUEHANNA FINANCIAL GROUP, LLLP
1215 K STREET, 17TH FLR 101 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 3250
SACRAMENTO CA 95814 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(916) 503-3253 (415) 403-6531

laurene_park@sbcglobal.net rafi.hassan@sig.com

Jason Jones Chris Beebe

TILT SOLAR LLC SUSTAINABLE-EDGE

EMAIL ONLY EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000 EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(510) 520-6440 (781) 439-5239

jason.jones@tiltsolar.com cbeebe@beamgrp.com

For: Tilt Solar LLC
Bill Swearingen

EMAIL ONLY

Colin Eykamp EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

TIOGA ENERGY (916) 826-1382

123 MISSION STREET, FLOOR 89 wpscon@yahoo.com

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-5124

(650) 288-1009 Robert Panora

colin@tiogaenergy.com TECOGEN, INC.
45 FIRST AVENUE

Jordan Newman WALTHAM MA 02451

TIOGA ENERGY (781) 466-6401

123 MISSION STREET, FLOOR 9

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-5124 Rick Brown, Ph.D

(650) 288-1014 President

jordan@tiogaenergy.com TERRAVERDE RENEWABLE PARTNERS
1100 LARKSPUR LANDING CIRCLE, STE. 155
LARKSPUR CA 94939

(707) 953-2885
Rick.Brown@TVRPLLC.com
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Paul Detering Nancy Folly
TIOGA ENERGY TURLOCK IRRIGATION DISTRICT
123 MISSION STREET, FLR. 9 PO BOX 949
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-5124 TURLOCK CA 95381
(650) 288-1001 (209) 883-85006
paul@tiogaenergy.com njfolly@tid.org
Kenyon Holmes Wes Monier

TRANE

17748 ROWLAND STREET
CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91748
(626) 435-1153
kholmes@trane.com

Robert J. Tierney

UTC POWER CORPORATION
195 GOVERNORS HWY
SOUTH WINDSOR CT 06074
(860) 727-7054
robert.tierney(@utcpower.com

Charles R. Toca

UTILITY SAVINGS & REFUND, LLC
PO BOX 54346

IRVINE CA 92619-4346

(949) 474-0511 X203
ctoca@utility-savings.com

James Peret

VEGAWATT

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY MA 00000
(508) 425-6667
GoGreen@vegawatt.com

Liz Merry

VERVE SOLAR CONSULTING
2402 WESTERNESSE RD.
DAVIS CA 95616

(530) 757-7808
Imerry@vervesolar.com

Larry Thrall Vireo

VIREO ENERGY

31569 SEA LEVEL DRIVE
MALIBU CA 90262

(310) 314-5126
larry.thrall@vireoenergy.com

Andrew Adams

VIRIDITY ENERGY, INC.

16870 WEST BERNARDO DRIVE, STE. 400
SAN DIEGO CA 92127

(920) 574-8303

dadams@viridityenergy.com

Strategic Issues And Planning Manager
TURLOCK IRRIGATION DISTRICT

333 EAST CANAL DRIVE, PO BOX 949
TURLOCK CA 95381-0949

(209) 883-8321

fwmonier@tid.org

For: TURLOCK IRRIGATION DISTRICT

Jay Corrales

TURNER REAL ESTATE
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
jay(@trealestate.net

Duane Campbell
UMASOLAR

499 EDISON CT., STE. A
FAIRFIELD CA 95434
(925) 250-8988
dcampbell@umasolar.com

James Harris

UPSTAR ENERGY LLC
4131 CENTURION WAY
ADDISON TX 75001
(972) 977-2016
upstar.enegy@gmail.com

Wilson Harris

UPSTAR ENERGY LLC
4131 CENTURION WAY
ADDISON TX 75001
(713) 487-7827
upstar.energy@gmail.com

Lisa C. Ward

Business Development Specialist
UTC POWER CORPORATION
195 GOVERNORS HIGHWAY
SOUTH WINDSOR CT 06066
(860) 727-2127
Lisa.Ward@UTCPower.com
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Kelly M. Foley Chuck White
VOTE SOLAR INITIATIVE WASTE MANAGEMENT
2089 TRACY COURT 915 L STREET, STE. 1430
FOLSOM CA 95630 SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 367-2017 (916) 552-5859
kelly@votesolar.org cwhitel @wm.com
Robin J. Walther Robert Spitzka
EMAIL ONLY WATER & ENERGY MANAGEMENT CO., INC.
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000 EMAIL ONLY
(626) 818-7998 EMAIL ONLY CA 94526
rwalther@pacbell.net (925) 820-6603

spitzka@comecast.net

Christopher Myers
X0 COMMUNCATIONS Jerry Mix
47923 WARM SPRINGS ROAD President
FREMONT CA 94539 WATTSTOPPER
(510) 624-4401 2800 DE LA CRUZ BLVD.
Christopher.Myers@xo.com SANTA CLARA CA 95050

Rick Ruiz

ZENVIRONMENT

209 MONTANA AVENUE, NO. 307
SANTA MONICA CA 90403

(310) 393-1561
rick.ruiz@zenviro.net

Sven L. Anden

Vp Sales And Marketing
ZEROPEX A.S.

570 S. GLENHURST DR.
BIRMINGHAM MI 48009
(248) 613-0991
sven.anden@sandab.com

(408) 486-7501
jerry. mix@wattstopper.com

Betsy Wilkins

WILKINS COMMUNICATIONS
815 25TH AVE., NO. 204

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121
bawilkins@sbcglobal.net

Sheridan J. Pauker

WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ON LY CA 00000
(415) 947-2136
spauker@wsgr.com

For: Vote Solar Initiative

Barbara George

WOMEN'S ENERGY MATTERS
PO BOX 548

FAIRFAX CA 94978-0548

(415) 755-3147

wem(@jigc.org

Scott Wayland, P.E.

WYLAND ENGINEERING, INC.
424 MELROSE COURT

SAN RAMON CA 94582

(925) 248-0424
sewayland@comcast.net
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